RendonRendon
Pecan Plantation
Blum
Cresson
Cresson
Mansfield
Burleson
Fort Worth

may not be labeled.
SUBJECT AREA SCHOOL DISTRICTS ON MAP SHEET
TYPE CODE NAME
UNI 00011 Alvarado Independent School District
UNI 12180 Burleson Independent School District
UNI 14310 Cleburne Independent School District
UNI 15910 Crowley Independent School District
UNI 20960 Godley Independent School District
UNI 21390 Granbury Independent School District
UNI 21540 Grandview Independent School District
UNI 24930 Joshua Independent School District
UNI 25230 Keene Independent School District
UNI 28920 Mansfield Independent School District
UNI 37200 Rio Vista Independent School District
UNI 44010 Venus Independent School District
32.588694N
97.631067W
32.576856N
97.061293W
32.096092N
97.076704W
32.107868N
97.643568W
All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2020. The boundaries shown on this
map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and tabulation purposes only;
their depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not constitute a
determination of jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement.
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Census Bureau
Geographic Vintage: 2020 Census (reference date: January 1, 2020)
Data Source: U.S. Census Bureau's MAF/TIGER database (TAB20)
Map Created by Geography Division: December 22, 2020
ENTITY TYPE: County or statistically equivalent entity
NAME: Johnson County (251)
Projection: Albers Equal Area Conic
Datum: NAD 83
Spheroid: GRS 80
1st Standard Parallel: 27 36 51
2nd Standard Parallel: 34 43 24
Central Meridian: -100 04 35
Latitude of Projection's Origin: 25 50 13
False Easting: 0
False Northing: 0
ST: Texas (48)
0 2 4 6 8 10 Kilometers
0 1 2 3 4 5 Miles
The plotted map scale is 1:73,160
2020 CENSUS - SCHOOL DISTRICT REFERENCE MAP:  Johnson County, TX
2020 CENSUS SD REF MAP (PARENT)
Sheet ID: 251548251001
Sheet 1 of 1 PARENT sheets